
 

Vendor Description Type Medium Wavelength Reach
Methode SFP copper RJ45 1000Base-T Copper NA 100m
Agilent SFP GbE std latch 1000Base-SX MM 850 550m
Infineon SFP short wavelength 1000Base-SX MM 850 550m
Infineon SFP long wavelength 1000Base-LX SM 1310 10km
OCP SFP short wavelength 1000Base-SX MM 850 550m
OCP SFP long wavelength 1000Base-LX SM 1310 10km

MM = Multi-mode fiber
SM = Single-mode fiber


